

## District 5

## Sons of Norway Fifth District Nordic Legacy Foundation, Inc. 2021 Masse Moro Support Donation Form

The purpose of this Foundation is to support youth, heritage, culture, and education through presentations, programs, and foundation grants. The Foundation is a 501(c) (3) and donations given are tax deductible (minus any costs/services received) for the donation. We welcome donations given to help support District 5 activities such as Masse Moro, District Scholarships, and other activities and programs that may come forth. If you have questions, contact District Treasurer Mike Palecek at 262-497-2761 or <a href="mikep@sonsofnorwayracine.com">mikep@sonsofnorwayracine.com</a> This is a special appeal to help offset costs of the 2021 Masse Moro Camp due to restrictions related to COVID and capacity limitations.

Enclosed is my contribution of \$ to the Sons of Norway Fifth District Nordic Legacy Foundation, Inc. for 2021 Masse Moro Support.		
Send to: Mike Palecek, SON D5 treasurer, 5747 Sandy Lane, Racine WI 53406		
My/our name:		Lodge
Address		City
State Zip	Phone _	Email
If this gift is in Memory or Honor of someone, please send notification of this gift (amount not stated in letter) to:		
In Memory/Honor of		
Name		_Address
City	StateZi	p